
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4732
ANSWERED ON:19.12.2002
PSUS IN ORISSA
ANANTA NAYAK

Will the Minister of HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) the number of public sector undertakings in Orissa under his Ministry;

(b) the amount of investment made by those PSUs during the last three years;

(c) whether some of those PSUs are incurring losses; and

(d) if so, since when these are running in losses and the total losses incurred by those PSUs, PSU-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (DR. VALLABHBHAI KATHIRIA)

(a) No Public Sector Undertaking under the Department of Heavy Industry is located in the State of Orissa.

(b) to (d): Does not arise.
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